

# COOKIES & CREAM



## GELATO

### INGREDIENTS

Fresh Whole Milk, Fresh Double Cream, Sugar, Skimmed Milk Powder, Dextrose Monohydrate, Emulsifiers (Mono & Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Sucrose Esters), Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Carob Seeds), Oreo Crumb (Wheat Flour, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Cocoa Powder, Wheat Starch, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Carbonates, Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithins), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Hydroxide), Flavouring)



### ALLERGENS

Milk, Wheat, Soya

### PRODUCT HANDLING

Store Gelato in freezer. Optimum serving temperature is between -12C and -14C.

### NUTRITIONAL DATA (PER 100G)

Energy (kCal)	198	Fat (g)	9.3
Energy (KJ)	830	• Of which saturates (g)	5.5
Protein (g)	3.1	Fibre (g)	0.2
Carbohydrates (g)	22.4	Salt (g)	0.15
• Of which sugars (g)	20.4		